
Five Points Plaza Building
40 Marietta Street
Atlanta, GA  30303

Customer Service - SE Region:  (404) 331-5136

Atlanta Regional Office

Southeast Regional Division Director Office

Director's Office

678-732-2323Donald BillingsleySoutheast Regional Center Director Donald.A.Billingsley@hud.gov

678-732-2320Georgianna BakerProgram Analyst Georgianna.R.Baker@hud.gov

Operations

Operations

678-732-2737Cynthia Gordon-HenryRegional Operations Officer Cynthia.GordonHenry@hud.gov

678-732-2127India DrainAdministrative Specialist India.D.Drain@hud.gov

678-732-2678Patricia MitchellInformation Specialist Patricia.E.Mitchell@hud.gov

678-732-2869Shawn WalkeyInformation Specialist Shawn.M.Walkey@hud.gov

678-732-2941Brandi CreightonProgram Analyst Brandi.L.Creighton@hud.gov

678-732-2160Karla AveryProgram Analyst Karla.A.Avery@hud.gov

Nateka BranchManagement Analyst Nateka.R.Branch@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 1

Asset Management Division 1

678-732-2813George BrownAsset Management Division 1 
Director

George.N.Brown@hud.gov

678-732-2141Leslie FinchProgram Analyst Leslie.D.Finch@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 1

678-732-2019Timothy ButlerBranch Chief Timothy.L.Butler@hud.gov

678-732-2352Gary (Brent) WilliamsSenior Account Executive Gary.B.Williams@hud.gov

678-732-2054Marie PrekoAccount Executive Marie.N.Preko@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 2

678-732-2341Mary BolmgrenBranch Chief Mary.C.Bolmgren@hud.gov

205-745-2354John YoungSenior Account Executive John.P.Young@hud.gov

678-732-2495Brandon SmithAccount Executive Brandon.C.Smith@hud.gov

678-732-2316Jerald HatchettAccount Executive Jerald.L.Hatchett@hud.gov

678-732-2958Sonje JacksonAccount Executive Sonje.N.Jackson@hud.gov

678-732-2813Victor GrantAccount Executive Victor.A.Grant@hud.gov

678-732-2086Stephanie GlispieHousing Program Assistant Stephanie.L.Glispie@hud.gov
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Account Executive Branch 4

678-732-2700Bianca ClarkSenior Account Executive Bianca.Clark@hud.gov

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch

678-732-2760Bonitta SmithBranch Chief Bonitta.R.Smith@hud.gov

678-732-2618Debra NewmanTroubled Asset Specialist Debra.A.Newman@hud.gov

678-732-2792Maya StevensTroubled Asset Specialist Maya.A.Stevens@hud.gov

678-732-2853William DuckworthTroubled Asset Specialist William.J.Duckworth@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 2

Asset Management Division 2

678-732-2355Mark DominickAsset Management Division 2 
Director

Mark.R.Dominick@hud.gov

678-732-2867Lizann DestinProgram Analyst Lizann.M.Destin@hud.gov

678-732-2364Jana NewlandFunding Specialist Jana.L.Newland@hud.gov

678-732-2011Tonia ParkerGrants Specialist Tonia.N.Parker@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 1

678-732-2769Mark WilliamsBranch Chief Mark.B.Williams@hud.gov

Sandra JamesSenior Account Executive Sandra.V.James@hud.gov

678-732-2057Gail HectorAccount Executive Gail.Hector@hud.gov

678-732-2099Jeff BowmanAccount Executive Jeffrey.A.Bowman@hud.gov

414-331-7473Thurman LindseyAccount Executive Thurman.J.Lindsey@hud.gov

678-732-2061Valerie JacksonAccount Executive Valerie.D.Jackson@hud.gov

678-732-2788Rebecca BoneyHousing Program Assistant Rebecca.A.Boney@HUD.gov

Account Executive Branch 2

678-732-2522Samuel LytleBranch Chief Samuel.S.Lytle@hud.gov

336-851-8183Candace BrunsonSenior Account Executive Candace.A.Brunson@hud.gov

678-732-2058Deborah JacksonAccount Executive Deborah.J.Jackson@hud.gov

678-732-2346Lauren BrisbonAccount Executive Lauren.D.Brisbon@hud.gov

678-732-2054Thomas BarkerAccount Executive Thomas.W.Barker@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 3

678-732-2620James MooreBranch Chief James.A.Moore@hud.gov

205-745-4394Jeremy LocklearSenior Account Executive Jeremy.S.Locklear@hud.gov

678-732-2687April MabryAccount Executive April.L.Mabry@hud.gov

678-732-2232Edwin JonesAccount Executive Edwin.J.Jones@hud.gov

678-732-2040Iwona BlazewskiAccount Executive Iwona.E.Blazewski@HUD.gov

678-732-2379LaJoyce PeeplesAccount Executive Lajoyce.Peeples@hud.gov

678-732-2942Teal JaaAccount Executive Teal.B.Jaa@hud.gov

678-732-2144Darlene LanierHousing Program Assistant Darlene.A.Lanier@hud.gov
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Account Executive Branch 4

678-732-2101Tameka GibsonBranch Chief Tameka.H.Gibson@hud.gov

678-832-2841Alex RodriguezAccount Executive Alex.X.Rodriguez@hud.gov

678-732-6190Angelica (Angie) CurryAccount Executive Angelica.S.Curry@hud.gov

LaDavious McNairAccount Executive Ladavious.D.Mcnair@hud.gov

Production

Production

678-732-2132LaDonna MillsLoan Production Division Director LaDonna.B.Mills@hud.gov

678-732-2553Carol WardProgram Analyst Carol.A.Ward@hud.gov

Technical Specialist (Atlanta)

678-732-2353Jon BonnerBranch Chief Jon.W.Bonner@hud.gov

678-732-2871Arlin ColemanAppraiser Arlin.E.Coleman@hud.gov

678-732-2272Greg AdamsAppraiser Greg.W.Adams@HUD.gov

John FahlandAppraiser John.D.Fahland@hud.gov

678-732-2955Virgil TetsworthAppraiser Virgil.D.Tetsworth@hud.gov

678-732-2894Carla BurnettConstruction Analyst Carla.E.Burnett@hud.gov

678-732-2029Harry RobertsConstruction Analyst Harry.T.Roberts@hud.gov

678-732-2013Howard Roberts IIIConstruction Analyst C.Howard.RobertsIII@hud.gov

678-732-2460Larry FergusonConstruction Analyst Larry.W.Ferguson@hud.gov

678-732-2684Rodney Rice Construction Analyst Rodney.L.Rice@hud.gov

678-732-2025Vincent CadotteConstruction Analyst Vincent.A.Cadotte@hud.gov

Underwriting Branch 1 (Atlanta)

678-732-2012Edward WallaceBranch Chief Edward.Wallace@hud.gov

678-732-2878Chantel JilesSenior Underwriter Chantel.M.Jiles@hud.gov

678-732-2326Kathryn BrewerSenior Underwriter Kathryn.J.Brewer@hud.gov

678-732-2595Sharon LawSenior Underwriter Sharon.D.Law@hud.gov

Calvin WillisUnderwriter Calvin.L.Willis@hud.gov

678-732-2561Cherlyn CookUnderwriter Cherlyn.F.Cook@hud.gov

678-732-2876Sheri LohmanUnderwriter Analyst Sheri.L.Lohman@hud.gov

Underwriting Branch 2 (Atlanta)

678-732-2944Jonathan MosleyBranch Chief Jonathan.A.Mosley@hud.gov

678-732-2095Donald WinstonSenior Underwriter Donald.J.Winston@hud.gov

678-732-2909Lisa GibsonSenior Underwriter Lisa.A.Gibson@hud.gov

678-732-2053Robert DoranSenior Underwriter Robert.E.Doran@hud.gov

678-732-2063Annette FullerUnderwriter Annette.Y.Fuller@hud.gov

678-732-2467Lisa McKinnonUnderwriter Lisa.M.McKinnon@hud.gov

Omeisha MitchellUnderwriter Omeisha.L.Mitchell@hud.gov
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678-732-2280Rhonda Barsky KerriganUnderwriter Rhonda.M.BarskyKerrigan@hud.
gov

Shevon ThomasUnderwriter Shevon.L.Thomas@hud.gov

678-732-2883Keisha BurnetteClosing Coordinator Keisha.M.Burnette@hud.gov

Tasia Craig-YoungClosing Coordinator Tasia.S.Craig@hud.gov

678-732-2877Jason MartinezUnderwriter Analyst Jason.N.Martinez@hud.gov
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